
FAftKo. t-A
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Department of Labor and Emptoymorrt (DOLE)
Profeaalonal Regulation Commiasktn 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Clutter: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Fofelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Spoclel Account-Localiy Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, end 04-Spccial Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Appropriation*

Adjustments 
(Transfer TofFrom,

Modification*/

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit

X Current Year Appropriations 
Supplements! Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations(UACS)

Fund Cluster

OtaDursements Balances

Unpaid OMIgatloni 
(16-W»-(7a*2«)

Adjustment*
(Reduction*,

Modification*/
Augmentation*}

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Jure 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending

September 30

4lti Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

UACS CODEParticular* Adjusted
Appropriations

Authorised
Appropriation*

UnrMaoieO
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotment*

Allotments Received Transfer To Transfer From Adjusted Allotment* Total Total
Not Yet Doe andDue and 

Oemondabie
•1J»4) • t«M{eri)n»^l 11 '2

0.00 1.488.056.66 189,395,056.66 38,668.016.85 46.439,358.20
0.00 184,507,000 00 37 468.078.85 44137.020 58
0.00 37,693,000.00 10,160,864 98 13.480,322.12
obo 26.501.586 88 8.555,762.50 8,471.716.00
0.00 26,501,586 88 8,555.762.50
0.00 26,501,586.88 8,555,762.50
0.00 10,209.460.00 1,180,000.00
0 00 1,968,000 00 529,000.00
0.00 1,968,000.00 529,000 00

94.000.00 
47,000 00 
47,000.00 

510,000.00 
510.000.00

85,107.37505 35,716,21908 29,194,952 17 
81,605,099.43 34.854.756.68 26,554.138.99 
23,641,187.10 9.497,06617 13.978.289.03
17.027.478.50 7.997.216.81 8.951.382.91
17,027,478.50 7.997.216.81 8,951.382 91
17.027.478.50 7.997,21681 B.951.382 91
5,973.210.00 1.179.00000 4.794,210.00
1.047.000 00 
1.047,00000 

220,250.00 
126,250.00 
126.250 00 
516.000 00 
516.000.00

t&tIMD

0.00 104,287,681.61
0.00 102,901.900.57
0.00 14.051.812 90
0 00 9,474,108.38
0.00 9.474.103.38
O-OOT 9,474.10838
OJOi _4.236.250.00

921,000 00 
921,000.00 

31,500 00 
101,750.00 
101,750.00

!•l iMS-'t)
0.00 0.00 64,911,171.25

0.00: 61,408.895.67; 
0.00 23,475.355.20
0.00 16,943,599.72
0.00 16,948,599 72
0.00 16,948699 72
0.00 5,973,210.00
0.00 1,047.000.00
0.00 1,047 000.00
0.00 220,250 00
0.00 126,250.00

126,250 00 
0.00 516.000 00'
0.00! 516,000 00

187.907,00000 1,488,056.68 189,395,056.66 187,907,000.00
184 507 000.00 0.00: 184,507,000 00 184,507.000.00 0 00
37,693,000.00 0 00 37,693,000.00 37,693,000 00 0.00
28,338,000.00 (1,836.413 12) 26.501,586.88 28.338.000 00 (1.835,413.12)
28,338,000.00 (1,836.413.12) 26.501,586.88 28.338.000.00 (1,836,413.12)
28,338,000 00 (1,836413.12) 26.501,586 88 28,338,000 00 (1,836.413 12)

8,460,000.00 
1,968,000 00 
1,968,000 00 

228.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 20.196,203. 
0.00 20.196.203. 
0.00 165,831.90

SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 
Personnel Services 
Salaries and Wages 
Salaries and Wages - Regular 
Basic Salary-Civilian 
Ollier Compensation 
Personal Economic Relief Allowance 5010201000 

5010201001 
5010202000 
5010203000 
5010203001 
5010204000 
5010204001 
5010214000 
5010214001 
5010215000 
5010215001 
5010216000 
5010216001 
5010299000

0.00
0.000.00 000 0 00
0.000.00 0.00 0 00

0.00 0.00 0005010100000
5010101000
5010101001
5010200000

O.CO 78,87878 
0.00 78.878 78 
0.00 78.878 78

0.00
0.00 000 0.008.471,716.00 

8.471,716.00 
4.793,210.CJO 

518 000.00 
518,000.00 
126.250.00 

79,250.00 
79.250.00 
6,000.00 
6.000.00

000
0.000.00 0.00 0.00

1,749,460.00
boo'

1,749,460.00 10,209,460.00
0.00 1,968,000 00
0.00 1,968,000 00

23,750 00 251,750 00
228,000 00 
228,000 00 

24,000.00 516.000.00
24,000.00 516,000 00

0.00 2,362,000 00
0.00 2,362,000 00

410,000.00 
410,000 00 

456,710.00 2,818,710.00
456,710.00 2,818,710.00

8,460,000.00 
1,968,000 00 
1,968,000 00 

228,000 00 
228,000.00 
228.000 00 
492,000.00 
492,000.00 

2.362.000 00 
2,362,000.00 

410,000.00 
410.000 00 

2,362,000.00 
2.362,000 00

0.00 0.000.00 0000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 000 519,000 00 

519,000.00 
126,250 00 
79.250 00 
79.250.00 

6,000 00 
6,000.00

0.00528.000 00 
528.000 00 

94,000 00 
47.000 00 
47,000.00

0.000.00 000
000 0000.00 000 0.00PERA - Civilian

Representation Allowance (RAi 
Transporta Don Allowance (TA) 
Transportation Allowance (TA) 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 
QoWngftJnrbfm Allowance - 
Year End Bonus 
Bonus - Civilian 
Cash Gift 
Cash Gift - Civilian 
Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 
Mft-Year Bonus - Civilian

0.00 000 0 00.
23.750 00 0 000 00000 000 000251,750 00 

228,000.00
000 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 000 0000.00 000228.000.00 
228,000.00 
492,000.00 
492,000.00 

2.362,000.00 
2,362,00000 

410,000 00 
410,000.00 

2,362,000.00 
2,362,000.00

410,000.00^ 1,245,000.00 1,655,000.00 ' 410,000.00 1,245.000.00

000 0000.00
0 00000 boo 

24,000 00 
24,000.00

000000 228,000 00
0X0, __ 516,000 00

516,000.00 
0.00 2,362,000 00
000 2,362,000 00
0.551 410.000.00

410,000 00' 
0.00 2,818,71000
aOO___ 2,818,710.00
0.00 1,655,000.00

0.00 000 0 00000 0.00 000
0 00000 0.00 0.00 0.00510,000 00 

510.000 00
0 00 0.00 O.CO

0.00 gob0.000.00 000 000000 000 O.CO
0.000.00 0.00 2,362.00000'

b.bo 2,362.000 00
410.000 00 
410,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 obo0.00 0 00 0.00
oob 0.00

0.00
0900.000.000.00 000 poo 0 00 0 00 0 000.00 0 00 000

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 oco
0.00 0.00 000 0.000.00 000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 000 0 00 000 0.00 0.00

0.00 2,818,710.00
0.00 2,818,710.00

0 00.456,71090
456,71090

0.00 0.000.00 2,818,710.00 
bool 2,818,710.00 
0.00 1,245,000.00

0 00 2,818,710.00 
090 2,818,710.00 
0.00 1,245,000.00

0.00 2.818,710.00
090: 2,818,/igoot 
0.00 1,245,000.00

0.000.00 0,00 O.CO
0 000.00090 0.00000 0.00 O.CO

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,245,000.00Other Bonuses and Allowances 
Productivity Enhancemenl Incentive - 
Civilian
Anniversary Bonus - Civilian 
Personnel Benefit Contributions 
Pag-IBiG Contributions 
Pag-IBIG - Civilian 
PhilHealth Contributions 
PhilHealth - Civilian 
Employees Compensation 
ECIP - Civilian 
Other Personnel Benefits 
Terminal Leave Benefits 
terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 
Other Personnel Benefits 
Lump-sum for Step Increment - 
Length of Service 
Loyally Award - Civilian 
Maintenance and Other Operating 
Traveling Expenses 
Traveling Expenses - Local 
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 
Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 
Training Expenses 
Training Expenses 
Supplies and Materials Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
ICf Office Supplies 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Drugs and Medicines Expenses

410,000.00 0900.00 0.00 0.00

410,000.00 410.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 410,00090 0.00 0.00 090 000 410,000.00 0.00410,000.00 0.00 0.00 0905010299012 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.000.00 1,245,000.00 1,245,000.00

b.bo ' 823.000 00
99,000.00 

O.B0i '99,000.00
b ob 625,000 00
09 0 625,000.00

99,000 00 
99,000 00 

158,953 12 
86,953 12 
86,953 12 
72,000.00

0.00 1.245,00090 0 00 1,245,000 00
gogL_ 823,00000 

99,000 00 
99,000.00 

000 625,000.00
0-00l 625,000 00

99,000 00 
99,000 00 

000 158 95312
86,953 12 
86,953.12 
72,00090

090 0.00 1,245.000.00
215.396.12 
25.900.00 
25.900.00

163.736.12
163.796.12 
25,700.00 
25,700.00

000 0.00 1,245,000.00
0.00 538,545.48

61.000.00 
61.000.00 

0 00 416.845 48
416.845.48 
60.700.00 

090 60,70000
101,953.12 
86,953.12 
86,953.12 
15,000.00

0.00 1,245,000.00
232.696 12 

34,600 00 
34,600.00 

163,796.12 
163.796 12 
34,300.00 
34,300 00

0.00 1,245,000.00
0.00 538,545.48
0.00' 61.000 00 

61,000 00 
0 00 416,845.48
000 416,845.48

60,700.00 
090 60.700.00
boo' 15.000.00

0.005010299038
5010300000
5010302000
5010302001
0010303000
5010303001
5010304000
5010304001
5010400000
5010403000
5010403001
5010499000

000 0.00 000
823,00090 
99,00090 
99,000 00 

625.000 00 
625,00090 
99,000.00 
99,000 00 
72,000.00 83,953.12

86.953 12 
0 00 86.953 12

0 00

0.00 0.00 0.00823,000.00 
99.000.00 
99,000.00 

625.000.00 
625,000.00 

99.000 00 
99,000.00 
72,000.00 86,95312

0.00 _ 86,953 12
0.00 86,953.12

72,000.00 
72.000.00 (15,00000)

323,149,36 
35.10900 
35,100.00 

253.049.36 
253,049.36 
35,000.00 
35.000.00 

101.953 12 
86,953.12 
£5.953.12 
15,000.00

284,454 52 
38,000.00 
38,000 00 

208,154.52 
208,154 52 
38,300.00 
38,300.00 
57,000.00

0.00305,849.36j 
26,400.00
26.400 00 

253,049.36 
253,049.36
26.400 00 
26.400 00 
15,000 00

0.00 000 0.C0
o.bb o.bo000 0.00 0 00 0.00090 0.00 0000.00
000 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000000 00 0.00 O.CO
0 00 000090 0.00 000 000 0.00
boo 0.00000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
ooo 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0 000 00 000 000

o.bo boo0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
poo. 0.00 000 boo0.00 bob 86,953 12 

0 00 86,953 12
0.00 86.953 12

000 oco
o.ob0.00 0.000.00 000 0.00000 000 0.00 000000 000 000

000 0.00 0 000 00 0.000.00 000 ooo 0 000.00 ooo 0.00
72,000.000.00 ooo0.00 090 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo0.00 15,000 00 0.00 15,000.00 57.000.00ooo oco

57,000 00 72,000 00 (15,0013.00) ooo 0.000.00 57,000.00

15,00090 _______________ ____
0 00 146,814.000 00 27.307,213.87 30.656,698.46

996,87083 
762,90543 
233,965 20:

090 1,567,839.73
090 1,567,839.73
090 1.567,839.73; 104,000.00
090 16,229,895.33 13.495,730.00
0.00 4,620,304.33 3,420,269.00

47,500.00
0.00 4,572,804 33 3,420,269.00

149,730 00

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,000 00 0.005010499010 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo
15,000.00 15.000 00

0.00 146,814,000.00 146,814,00090
~ 996,870 63

762,905 43 
233,965.20

1.567.839.73
1.567.839.73
1.567.839.73

16,229,895.33' 26,713.00090 (10,483,104.67)
4,620,304.33 25 045,000 00 (20,424,695.67)

47,500.00 3,019.000.00 (2,971,500.00)
4,572,804 33 22,026,000 00 (17,453.195 67)

(270 00)'

boo 0.00 15,000 00 
09 0 37,933,540 47 
gbb: 474.583:43:
0.00 240,958 23
0 00 233.695 20
0.00 __ 146,000 00
0.001 146,00090"
goo i4a.boo.ob:
0,00 13.547,545.00
0.00 3,478,84590

0.0015.000 00 090000 15.000.00 0.00 15,000.00 15.000.00
0.00 57,963,912.33 25.357,690.51 12,575,849.96
0.00 503.501 27 282.423.20 192,130.23
0.00 269,806 07 48,728 00 192,130.23
0.00 233.695.20 233,695.20

146,000.00 104,000.00
146,00090 104,00000
146,00090 104,000.00

gbb; 13,870.391 00 12.142,105 00
abb] 3,632,491 00 2,680,309.00

47,500.00
0.00 3,584,991 00 2,680,309.00

82,60096, '

0.00 0.005010499015 0,00 0.00 000000 0 00 000
0.00 0.000.00146,814,000.00

662,000.00
662.000.00

0.00 88,850,087.67
493,369.361 
493,09936 

270.00
0.00 1,421.839.73
090 1,421,839.73
0 00 1,421.839.73
0 00! "2,359,504 33

987,813.33 
0.00' 

987,813.33 
67.130.00’

090 20.030,371. 
0.00 28,947.84
0 00 28,947.84
0 03 0 00

000
662,000.00 334.870 63
662,000.00 100,905.43

233,965.20 
1,879.000.00 (311,160.27)
1,879,000.00 (311,160.27)
1,879,00090 (311,160.27)

0.00334.870.63
100.90543
233,965.20

(311,160.27)
(311.160.27)
(311.160.27)

bOO 282.423.20 
48,728.00

233.695.20 
104,000.00 
104.000.00

0.00221,078.07
221,078.07

5020100000
5020101000
5020102000

0.00 0.00
0.000.000.00. ooo 0.00

ooo 0.00090 0.00 0.00 0900.00 0.00 ooo
0.00 0.00 090 42,000.00

42,00090
42,000.00

1,405,436.00
798,536.00

1,879,000.00 
1.879,000.00 
1,879,00000 

26,713,000.00 (10,483,104.67) 
25,045.000.00 (20.424,695.67) 

3,019.000.00 (2,971.500 00) 
22.026,000.00 (17,453.195 67) 

150,000.00

42.000.00 
42,000.00 
42.000.00 

374.661.00 
212,222.00 
47.500 00 

164.722.00

090090 090
0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo5020201000 0.00 0.00
:' o 0.00 090 0905020201002

5020300000
5020301000
5020301001
5020301002
5020307000

090 OOO
0.00 0.00 0 00 322,84690 

0.00 153,646.00 
000 47 500 00
0.00 106,145 00

0.00
000090 000 0.00

0 00090 000000ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ooo 090
0.00 0.00 798,536 00 

82,600.00
0.00 3.478,645 00
0.00 82,600.00

000 090
149,730.00 150.000 00 000(27000) 0 00 000 00082.600.00 000 0000.00 000 090 0.00

#'0’' “
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Department erf Labor and Employment (DOLE)

ProfeMlonal Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

(o.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foroign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Spoclol Account-Localiy Fundod/DomosUc Grants Fund, and 04-Spoclal Account-Foreign Asslstod/Forolgn Grants Fund)

Appropriations 
Adjustments 

(Transfer To/From 
Moemcstrona/

Augmentations J

Department 
Agoncy/Entity 
Oporotlng Unit 
OrgMl/*Hon Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

X Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

Dtaburssnwnta BalancesOtiHgsbontAllotments

Unpaid ObOgaUors 
(15-«^(23‘24)

Adjustments
(Reductions.

ModmcationV
Augmentations)

4til Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

Man* 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Jure 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4tii Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending

September 30

Unobligated
Allotments

Umcieased
Appropriations

UACS CODEParticulars Adjusted
Appropriations

Authorised
Appropriations

TotalTotalTransfer To Transfer From Adjusted AllotmentsAllotments Received
Not Yet Dus end 

DermndaMe
Due and 

Demandable
2oaoe*ir>ie*i») 22*110-16)

210,000 00 
644,000.00 
456,000 00 
188,000 00 
450,561.00 
450,561.00 
567,87855
371,210 00' 0 00
196,668 55 0 00 1,227 13
667,800.00 
500,000 00

72.800 00 0 00
51,900 00
20,900:00 0.00
95,000 00 0.00 0 00
49,100.00 
49,100 00

0.00 9,641,600.00 9,461,800 00 101,300 00
0.00 9,641,600 00 9,461.800.00 101,300.00

1W11»1>«1 21»|S-10|

210,000 00 
712,000.00 9,573.600 00

524,000 00 9,573,600 00

'mw***)
210,000.00 

0 00 10,285.600 00 9,641,60000

0 00 10,097.600 00 9,641.600 00

0.00 188,000.00
000 964,26100

964,261.00 
0 00 1,459,000.00
0.00 410,000.00
0.00 1,049,000.00

703,000.00 
500,000 00

O.OOT 108,000.00 14.100.00
0.00 73,000.00
0.00 35,000.00; 14,100 00

95,000 00
117,000.00 29,100.00

117,000.00 29,100.00

”4 *-0*4)

0 00 210,000 00
9,573,600 00 10,285.600.00

9,573,600 00 10.097,600.00

188,000.00 
964.261 00 
964,261.00

0.00 1,459.000.00 1,459,000 00
410,000.00 410,000.00

0.00 1,049,000.00
0.00 703,00000
0.00 500,000.00

108,000 00 
0.00 73,000 00
0 00 35,000.00

95,000.00 95,000.00
117,000 00 117,000.00

117.000.00 117,000.00

000000 0 DO000 0 00000 0 00 0.00 0 000 00 0 00 000 000000Fuel. Oil and Lubncants Expenses 
Semi-Expendable Machinery and 
Information and Communications 
Technology Equipment 
Communications Equipment 
Semi-Expendable Furniture,
Furniture and Fixtures 
Utility Expenses 
Water Expenses 
Electricity Expenses 
Communication Expenses 
Postage and Courier Services 
Telephone Expenses 
Mobile 
Landline
Internet Subscnptlon Expenses 
Confidential, Intelligence and 
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous 
Expenses
Professional Services 
Legal Services 
General Services 
Janitorial Services 
Secunty Services 
Other General Services 
Other General Services 
Repairs and Maintenance 
Repairs and Malnlenance - 
Machinery
Repairs and Maintenance - 
Motor Vehicles
Repairs and Maintenance - Semi- 
Information and Communications 
Technology Equipment 
Communications Equipment 
Repairs and Maintenance - Semi- 
Expendable 
Furniture and Fixtures 
Taxes. Insurance Premiums and 
Other Fees
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 
Taxes. Duties and Licenses 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 
Insurance Expenses 
Other Maintenance and Operating 
Expenses
Representation Expenses 
Rent/Lease Expenses 
Rents - Building and Structures 
Rents - Motor Vehicles 
SubscripBon Expenses 
ICT Software Subscription 
Other Subscription Expenses 
Other Maintenance and Operating 
Expenses
B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS

5020309000
5020321000

5020321003

210,000.00 
712,000.00 
524,000.00 
188,000 00 
596,000 00 
596,000 00 

1,459,000.00 
410,000.00 

1,049,000 00 
703,000.00 
500.000 00 
108.000.00 
73.000 00 
35,000.00 
95,000.00 

117,000.00

117,000.00

0.00 9,563,100.00 0.00 78,500 00

0 00 78,500 00

000 0 00ooo0 00
000 0.00 9,563,100 000.000.00000

0.00000 000 0.00 000 0.000 00 0.00 000000 000188,000.00 
596,000 00 
596.000.00

000 0000 00 0005020321007
5020322000
5020322001
5020400000
5020401000
5020402000
5020500000
5020501000
5020502000
5020502001
5020502002
5020503000
5021000000

5021003000

368,26100 
368,261 00

423,000 00 0 00 90,700.00
0 00 90,700 00
000 1,227.13

368,261.00 
368,261 00

0 00 0.00 513,700 00 
513,700 00 
891,121 45 

38,790 00 
852,331 45 

35,200 00

0 00 423,000 00
0 00 423,000 00

72,649 41 
34,740.00 
37,909.41 
21.10d00

000000351,261 00 
351,261 00
844.868.99 

4.050 00
840.818.99 

14,100.00

162,439.00 
162,439.00 
46.252 46 
34.740 00 
11,51246

0.00
0.000.00 000 423,000 000.00 000EGO

0.00 889,894 32 
38,790.00

0.000.00 817.244.91 
4,050 00

813.194.91 
14,100.00

OTXT" ___
14,100 00 21,100 00

21,100 00

000
0.00
OOO
000
0.00
ooo

ooo oc;
ooo eg:.ooo0.00 oooooo 0.00

851,104 32 
35,200 00

0001,049,000 00 
703,000 00 
500,000.00 
108,000 00 
73,000.00 
35,000 00

0.000 00ooo 0.00
D 000000.00 0 CO 0.00ooo ooo 21,100.000.00

oooooo 0.00 0 00 ooo ooo 0.000.00ooo ooo ooo 0.00ooo
0.000.00 35,200.00

21,100.00 
000 14,10000 14,10000
060

35,200 000 00 0.000.0021,100.00
21,100.00

0.00

ooo ooo
ooo 21,100 00 

14.100 00
000ooo ooo ooo 0.000.000.00 oooooo

ooo 0.00ooo
ooo
ooo

0.00ooo0.00ooo
ooo

67,900 00 29,100 00 38.800 00
0000 00ooo oooooo oooooo ooo 0.00ooo0.00

67,900 000.00 0.00ooo ooo 0.00 0.00ooo 38,800 00 
38,800 00

000 0 00
67,900.00 38,800 00 000 67,900.00 0 00000 0.00 OOO 000000 29,100 00 

000

000 0.000.00

ooo 
0.00

0 00 34,585,540 67 7,428,617.81 7.604,206 08
0 00 3,480,673.13
0 00 973.691 57
0.00 30,131,175.97 7,428,61781
0.00 30,131.175 97 7,428,61781

6,480 00

000700 00 0.001
700 00

0.00 0 00700.00 
700.00

1,492.795 89 113,036,795 89 111,544,000.00 1,492,795.89 0.00
1,970,67313 3,480,673 13 1,510,000.00 1,970,673.13

0 00 1,507,000 00 1,507.000.00 0 00
(477,877 24) 108,049,122 76 108,527.000 00 (477,877 24)

(477,877 24)
603,910 00 

0.00

700 00 
700 00

700 00 
700.00 

78,451,255 22 
0.00 

533,308 43 
77,917,946 79 
77,917,946 79 

206,520.00 
60,000.00 
60,000 00

0 000.00 000 0C0000700.00 
700 00 

000 113,036,79589
0 00 3.480,673 13
0 00 1.507,000 00
0 00 108,049,122 76
0.00 108,049,122.76

0.00 
ooo 
ooo

0.00 ooo5021100000
5021101000
5021200000
5021202000
5021203000
5021299000
5021299099
5021300000
5021305000
5021305001
5021306000
5021306001
5021321000

0 00
0 00000 0.000.000.00 0.00 000 0.00 ooo 

0C0 19,552,716 
0 00 3.480.673 1 
0 CO 773,860 98 
000 15,298,182 
0 00 1 5,298,182

0.00 0.000.000.00
0 00 15,032,823 89
OOO

0.00 0.007,439,91781 27,145,622 86
0.00 3,480,673.13
000 973.691 57

7,439,91781 22,691,258.16
7,439,917.81 22,691,258.16

816,910 00 448,390.00 162.000.00
60,000 00 
60,000 00 

6,480.00
_____  6,480 00

0.00 146,520.00:

111.544.000.00 
1,510.000.00 
1,507,000.00 

108.527,000 00 
108,527,000 00 

213,000 00 
60,000 00 
60,000.00

0000.000.00 ooo 0.000.00
0 00 199,830 59

7.404,37549 
7,404,375 49 

603,91000 
000

199,830 590.000.00 000000
0.00 14,832,993 30 
000 14,832,99330 
0.00 610,39000

0 00 0000.00
0.00 000(477,87724) 108,049,122 76 108,527,000.00 

603,91000 816,91000
0^00 60,000 00
0.00 60,000 00

6,480.00 
6,480 00

146,520 00 153,006,(50

0 00
0.000.00 610,390 00 

000 
000

0 00 6.480 00
6,48000 

000

000 0 00 0 00213,000 00 
60,000,00 
60,000.00

0.00
0 00ooo0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 0,000.00ooo 0.00ooo

ooo
000
0.00

0.00 0.00ooo ooo0.000.00 ooo 0.000.00 ooo 0.00ooo
0.00 0.006,480 00 

6,480 00 
(6,480.00)

6.480 00
6.480 00 

(6,480 00)

6,480.00 0.000.00 6,480 00 
6,480 00

000 oco6,480 00 
6,480 00

0 00ooo 0.00ooo
6,480.00 0 000.00 0.000.00 ooo oooooo 8®

oco
0.00
0.00

0.00 ooo0.00 
153,000 00 146,520000.00 ooo0.00 ooo ooooooooo0.00

ooo 100,000.00

46,520.00

0000.00 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00100,000 00 
46,520 00

100,000.00 
53,000.00 (6,480.00)

0.00 603,91000

0 00 603,910.00

0 00 100,000 00 
46,520.00

0 00 603,910.00 441.910.00 162,000.00

0 00 603,910 00 441,910.00 162,000.00

OOO 170,000 00

20,000.00 
20,000.00 

0.00 142,000.00
8,000.00

0 00 11,715,98842 4.648.68387 2.605.184 07

0 00 797,174.11 176,10028
0.00 10,701,982.99 4,384,249.59
000 10.393,982 99 4.276,249.59

308,000 00 
0.00 128,497.32

14.807.35 
0.00 113,689.97

88,334 00 88,334.00

0.00 000000 000100,000.00

53,000 00 (6,480.00)

000 603,910.00 603,91000

603,910.00

0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00

20,000.00
0.00 20.000.00
O.OO 142,000 00

8,000 00

3,354,000 00 8,361,988 42 11,715,988 42 3,354,000 00 8.361,988 42

1,001,000 00 (203,825 89) 797,174 11 1,001,000 00 (203,825 89)
2,353,000 00 8,348,982 99 10,701,982,99 2,353,000,00 8,348,982 99
2,153,000 00 8,240,982 99 10,393,982.99 2,153,000,00 8,240.982 99

200,000.00 108,000.00 308,000 00 200,000.00 108.000 00
0 00 128,497 32 128.497 32 0.00 128,497 32

14,807.35 14,807 35 0.00 14,807.35
000 113,689 97 113,689.97 0 00 113,68997

88,334 00

5021321003

5021321007 0.00 000000

0.00 603,910.00

0.00 603.910 00

000 000000 0.00 OCO0.00 0.00 0.000.00

ooo 603,910.00 0.00 oooooo 0.00 603,910 00 
603,91000

0.000000.005021322000
000 000603.910.00 0.000.00 0.00 0000.00603,910.00 0.000005021322001

170,000 00000 0.00 0.000.00 000 0.00 0.00 oco0.00 0.000.00ooo170,000.00

20,000 00 
20,000 00 

142,000.00 
8,000 00

5021500000
0.00000 0.00ooo ooo 20,000.00 

20.000.00 
142,000 00 

8.000.00

4,462,120 48

462,05019
3.875.228 80
3.675.228 80 

200,000 00 
124,841 49

14,807.35 
110,034 14

0.00000 000 0.000.00 ooo ooo0.00 20,000.00
20,000.00

142.000.00
8,000.00

0.005021501000
5021501001
5021502000
5021503000

000 0.000.000.00 000000 000 ooo 0.00 ooo0.00 0,000.00
ooo
ooo

0.00 0.00 ooo cooooo 0.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.000.00
0.00 0:000.00 0.00ooo ooo 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
000 7,253,867 94 4,533,615 59 2,595,618 24

335,123 92 149,366.00 153.113.64
0.00 6,826.754 19 4,384,249 59 2,442,504 60
0.00 6,718,754.19 4,276.249.59 2,442.504 60

0.00

0.00 7,129,233.83 0.00 124,63411 
0 00 32,644 28
ooo____L---.

0.00 0.000.005029900000
0 00 302,479.64
0.00 6,826.754.19

000 0.00 000159,023 64 
2.442,504.60 
2,442,504 60 

000 
3,655 83 

000 
3,655.83

0 005029903000
5029905000
5029905001
5029905003
5029907000
5029907001
5029907099

000000 0.000 00
000ooo ooo 6,718.754 19 

108,000 00
CCG 0.000.00

ooo0.00
0.00 1

0.00

ooo108,000.00 
3.655 83

108,000 00 000 OCOooo 108.000.00
0.00

ooo
000 3,655 830000 00 

0.00
0.00ooo

ooo oooooo ooo 0.00 ooo oooooo 0.00ooo
0 00 3,655 83(Too ooo 3.655 83 0.00 ooo0.000.00ooo

0.00 0.00 0 00 88,334 000 00 000 88.334.00000 000 0000.00 88,334.00 0.0088,334 00 0.000.005029999000

0.00 2,014.218.96 662.47812 1,351,740 84 0.00 2,014,218.96 1,385.781.04 0.00000 0.00000 0 00 3,400,00000 1,000.953.72 1,013,265 24 0000.00 3,400,000.00 3,400,000.00 0.003,400,000.00
Retirement and Life Insurance 
Premiums

0 00 2,014,218 96 662,47812 1,351,740 84 000 2,014,218.96 1,385,781.04 0.00000 000 000000 0.00 3,400,000.00 1.000,953.72 1.013,265.24

0 00 1,488,056.66 1,488,056.66

0.00 1,289,072.38 1,289,072 38

0.00 1,289.072.38 1,289,072 38

0,00 3,400,000.00 3,400,000.00 0003,400,000 00

000 1,488,056 62 0 040 00 1,488,056 66 198,984 28 1,289,072 34

0 00 1.289,072.34

0.00 1.289,072.34

000 000000 000000 1,488,056 66 1,488,056 66 
0 00 1,289,072 38 1,289,072.30 
000 1.289,072.38 1,289,072.36

0.00 000 198,984 28 1,289,072 38

0.00 1.289.072 38

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits 0 00 1,289,072.34 0040.00 1,289,072 38

0.00 1,289.072 38

0000.00 0.00 0000.00 000
Fund

000 0 00 1,289.072 34 0.00 004000 0.00 000000 0.00 1.289.072.38Other Compensation
TV» '•pert»■»%gantnlH IMtaf tapoettsgSyoxnc* TtitiTiTOJS ! Itt ; I

5010200000
»uawfrrfn



Department of Labor and Employmant (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
18 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Aasisled/Foroign Grants Fund)

Approprtafiont 
Adjustments 

(Transfer ToTrom,
ModMeadonsf 

Augmentadoni)

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
OrgBibalttn Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

X

Obligations Dtsbursemerts BalancesAllotments

Unpaid ObHgetlonsAdjustmenU
(Reductions.

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

let Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Unobligated
Allotments

UACS CODEParticulars Adjusted
Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Total TotalTrans far From Adjusted AllotmentsAllotments Received Appropriations Not Yet Qua and 
DemendaWo

Modifications; Due and 
DemendaWoAugmentations!

2X10-1#)i#-Oi*lXl»*i4i IXR-io)• 1<KIX-|7V®*«)

1.289,072 38 1.289.072.38
* WW)

0 00 1,289,072 38 1.289.072.38 0.W1,289.072 38 0 00 1.289,072.34 0.00 1,289.072.34 0.000.00 000 0001,289,072.38000Other Bonuses and Allowances ---- —
0 00 1,289,072.341,289,072 38 0.00 1,289,072.34 0.00 0.04000 0.001,289,072.38 1,289.072.38 0.00 1,289,072.380.000.00 1,289,072 38 1,289,072.38Peformance Based Bonus - Civilian 5010299014

198,984 28 198.984 28 000 0.00 198,984.28 000 000000 0.00 000198,984.28 198,984 28 198,984 28198,984.28 0.00Pension and Gratuity Fund 198,984 280,00

000 0.00 198.984 28 000198.984.28 198,984.28

198.984 28 198,984.28
198.984 28 198.984.28

85,107.376.05 35,716,219.08 29,194,952.17

0000.00 0.00 0.00198,984 28000 198,984 28 198,984 280,00 198,984.28 198.984 28Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000
0.00 0 00 198,984 28

0.00 198,984 28

0.00 64,911,171.25

000 0.00000 000 0.00198,984.28 
198,984 28

0.00 198.98428 198,984.28
198,984 28 198,984 28

3.00 1,488,056.66 189.396.056.66 38,668,016.85

198,984.28 
000 198.984 28

198,984 28 
198,984.28

Terminal Leave Benefits

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001
0.00

000

187,907,000.00 1,488,056.66 189,395,056.66 187,907,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00
20,196203.0.00 104.287,681.610.00 0.0046,439,358.20GRAND TOTi 80

Approved By: ..

L LOUIS P. V£l£rA
Regional Dlrtictor
Dal July 20,2023 09:05 AM

Recomi ling Approval By:Certified CoiCei
lOGLORIHENYUZA L. DAttAMlm^

Accountant III )
Da! July 19, 2023 1120 AM

MAY ANN fe
Admii/istratiVi 
Del tluly 19. 2023 11:20 AM

_A CRUZ
icer V Chief Professional Regulations Officer 

Dat July 20.2023 09:04 AM
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